224
 Always read the precautions on Intro Pages 9 to 18 before use.
Pa
rt
3R
Ai
r o
pe

A Micro switch (C contact)
B Reed switch (A contact)
How to order
Single unit
B  Material combination Body Diaphragm
A PVC PTFE
B A + 6063 U (Urethane)
C PVC U (Urethane)
D  Option
Blank Single unit
0 Single unit for manifold
D  Option
C  Switch
B  Material combination
Model No.
A  Sensing classification
MKML B 41 B 2
Code Description
A  Sensing classification Switching point Hysteresis
0 (*1) 8 to 12 5
1 (*1) 8 to 12 2
2 (*1) 1 to 3 2
C  Switch
A Micro switch (C contact)
B Reed switch (A contact)
Manifold
B  Material combination Body Diaphragm
A PVC PTFE
B A + 6063 U (Urethane)
C PVC U (Urethane)
D  Number of sub-plates
1 1 stations
2 2 stations
3 3 stations
4 4 stations
5 5 stations
D  Number of sub-plates
E  Masking count
0 No masking
1 1 mounted
2 2 mounted
3 3 mounted
4 4 mounted
E  Masking count
 Precautions for model No. selection
*1:  When Item A  is 0, only A is available for Item B . When Item A  is 1 or 2, only B/C are
available for Item B .
How to order
KML50 Series
Discontinue
226